
480

485

460

490

166

34

RR(VR)117

OR-15

VR
-19

4

87

22

9

8

4

16

17

49

64

5

210

96

23

37

15

48

364

127

43

46

104

49

138

44

97

21
20

3

563

47

351

550

423

88

33/2

65

63

140

14

65

361

89

45

11

38

60

34

42

443

442

564

41

37

45

125
19/1

58

28

229

401

72

118

1

36

430

470

126

234

354

2

466

13

33/1

372

12

18

409

482

461

426

102

132 19/3

10

63

568

419

399

139/2

53

19/2

357

43

566

436
117 218

6

91

70

408

58/2

387

50

94

42

410

46

47

458

39

570

44

369

446

459

116

381

411

103

209

2
131 58/1

14

562/1

402

64

567

16

367

400

360

71

214 27

35

406

588

555

420

39

15

1

454

119

22

421

431

23

358

392

548

14

415

40

467

66

15

130

558

232

445

225

416

573

398

26

38

543

137

396

394

36

544

35

90

356

586

422

13

93

98

6

587

366

338

92

427

393

549

134

428

407

468

388

123

545

136

363

26

20

439

433

547
557

29

391

135

554

133

16

441

425

30

405

460

434

437

448

585

438

440

122

556

365

9

32

24

444

432

582

565

228

385

31

362

380

25

34

450

395

386

464

569

54

33

208

124

417

212

581

463

222

59

231

546

211

435

115

389

21

219

370

584

227 221
220

414

390

223

11

368

210

404

355

579

5

429

230

51

383

465

403

52

418

578

512

453

57

384

7
580

451

574

18 19

224

374

95

455457

60

99

128

424

462

139/1
456

59

559

17

583

129

359

8

447

121

560

120

561

571

382

101 371

572

562/2
469

100

379

66

452
12

56

3

377

55

378

576

397

373376

577

575

375

449
10

215 Dahigaon Ne.

Ranzani

GAP

Khamgaon

Bhavinimgaon

Sultanpur Bk.

Gangapur

Pimpri Shahali

Nimbari

Dhorchandgaon
Sukali Bk.

Ghevri

75°12'0"E

75°12'0"E

75°11'30"E

75°11'30"E

75°11'0"E

75°11'0"E

75°10'30"E

75°10'30"E

75°10'0"E

75°10'0"E

75°9'30"E

75°9'30"E

75°9'0"E

75°9'0"E

75°8'30"E

75°8'30"E

19
°3

2'3
0"

N

19
°3

2'3
0"

N

19
°3

2'0
"N

19
°3

2'0
"N

19
°3

1'3
0"

N

19
°3

1'3
0"

N

19
°3

1'0
"N

19
°3

1'0
"N

19
°3

0'3
0"

N

19
°3

0'3
0"

N

19
°3

0'0
"N

19
°3

0'0
"N

19
°2

9'3
0"

N

19
°2

9'3
0"

N

19
°2

9'0
"N

19
°2

9'0
"N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar
Jalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola
Chandrapur

Wardha

Palghar

Thane
Gadchiroli

Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani
Hingoli

Washim

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:12,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work shou ld be done after 
actu al site inspection as per the 
department’s gu idelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4E8A2c4aAISLUS CODE-
     1323.36Area in Ha-

Dist-Ahilyanagar,Taluka-Shevgaon  (GV-137/04/01)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary
Villages Boundary


